
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/010350-2026 

Tender

Roof Mounted Solar PV

South Gloucestershire Council

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2026/S 000-010350
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-06489f 
Published 5 February 2026, 11:05am

Scope 

Reference

DN800158

Description

The Installation of Roof Mounted Solar Photovoltaic (PV) Systems at Brimsham Green
School - PLEASE NOTE -Project suspended due to further site investigation. 30th
January 2026

Total value (estimated)

£338,000 excluding VAT

£405,600 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/010350-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/010350-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Contract dates (estimated)

1 June 2026 to 28 August 2026

2 months, 28 days

Main procurement category

Works

CPV classifications

45261215 - Solar panel roof-covering work

Contract locations

UKK12 - Bath and North East Somerset, North Somerset and South Gloucestershire

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline



Page 3 to 4

30 March 2026, 2:00pm

Tender submission deadline

13 April 2026, 2:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

www.supplyingthesouthwest.co.uk

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

Name Description Type Weighting
Whole life cost Whole Life Cost Cost 60.00%
Quality Quality Quality 30.00%
Social Value Social Value Quality 10.00%

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

https://www.supplyingthesouthwest.co.uk


Page 4 to 4

Contracting authority 

South Gloucestershire Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PCMC-1241-BLJQ

Council Offices

Yate

BS37 5AF

United Kingdom

Contact name: Colin Pearce

Telephone: +44 0

Email: colin.pearce@southglos.gov.uk

Website: https://www.southglos.gov.uk

Region: UKK12 - Bath and North East Somerset, North Somerset and South
Gloucestershire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:colin.pearce@southglos.gov.uk
https://www.southglos.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	South Gloucestershire Council


		2026-02-24T22:15:54+0000
	TCPDF




